
Klass Placering Namn Klubb Vikt i gr.
HS 1 Daniel Malmqvist SFK Trekroken 4703

2 Lennart Grääs SFK Trekroken 3507
3 Ronny Basth Solstadsfiskarna 2092
4 Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa 1561
5 Kristian Bergström SFK Trekroken 1516
6 Jonny Andersson Jössefiskarna 1236
7 Håkan Toreld SFK Trekroken 699
8 Roul Steiner SFK Wasa 390
9 Dennis Einarsson SFK Wasa 294
10 Tomas Johannesson SFK Trekroken 136

HV 1 Bengt Olvenius SFK Wasa 1926
2 Kent Sjöberg SFK Wasa 1596
3 Bo Nilsson SFK Trekroken 1285
4 Stig Olsson SFK Wasa 1229
5 Åke Hallstenson Torsby SFK 1143
6 Kenneth Danielsson SFK Wasa 1062
7 Harry Rajala Storfors SFK 999
8 L-G Wadman Karlskoga AFK 589
9 Ove Karlsson Storfors SFK 446
10 Peter Kunert SFK Wasa 385
11 Kent Svensson SFK Wasa 356
12 Roger Karlsson Jössefiskarna 342
13 Sven-Olov Högman SFK Trekroken 320
14 Sven Olausson SFK Wasa 78
15 Lars-Erik Sundin SFK Wasa 0

DS 1 Eva Olvenius SFK Wasa 467
DV 1 Maj-Britt Nilsson SFK Trekroken 422

2 Ingvor Göransson SFK Wasa 383
3 Birgitta Engström Torsby SFK 344
4 Monica Högman SFK Trekroken 300
5 Marianne Sundin SFK Wasa 240
6 Gull-Britt Karlsson Jössefiskarna 153

YHJ 1 Melvin Lindgren SFK Wasa 1093
2 Emil Nilsson Filipstad 213

Knatte 1 Engla Lindgren SFK Wasa 1267
2 Eric Edberg Hammarö 896
3 Oliver Kjellemar Filipstad 808
4 Elisabeth Nilsson Filipstad 645
5 Johan Edberg Hammarö 583
6 Hugo Kjellemar Filipstad 73

Individuella tävlingen

Filibjurnappet 2019-07-20



Placering Namn Vikt

1 Storhåvarna
Lennart Grääs 3507
Kenneth Danielsson 1062
Maj-Britt Nilsson 422

4991

2 Lag Morotsbit
Ingemar Lindgren 1561
Engla Lindgren 1267
Melvin Lindgrenb 1093

3921

3 De Oslagbara
Kristian Bergström 1516
Bo Nilsson 1285
Håkan Toreld 699

3500

4 No Problem
Bengt Olvenius 1926
Dennis Einarsson 294
Tomas Johannesson 136

2356

5 Bruttorna
Eva Olvenius 467
Birgitta Engström 344
Marianne Sundin 240

1051

Lagtävlingen


